Result of Tie

Times

300x

NRA 151st Imperial Meeting

The Times Publishing Co. Ltd. Challenge Cup, an NRA Silver (HM) Medal, a Gold Bar and £40.00

1 Mr ITG Shaw

A Silver Bar and £20.00
2 Mr AM Bullen

A Bronze Bar and £10.00
3 Mr B Le Cheminant

Winner of a Bronze Bar
4 Cdt TC Cubitt

5 Mr OEJ Spencer

6 Mr TJD Raincock

7 Mr JRJ Kennedy

8 Mr GK Alexander

9 Maj AR McLeod
10 Mr TA Ringer
11 Miss CH Cuming
12 Mr AC Haley
13 Miss CA Evans
14 Mr RC Oxford
15 Mr JH Keates
16 Mr M Liversage
17 Mr MJ Ensor
18 Mr KWD Ramsey
19 Mr DC Luckman
20 Mr MR Horrell
21 Mr HJ Golaszewski
22 Mr MC Cooper
23 Mr M Horton-Baker
24 Mr DR Le Quesne

25 Miss LG Taylor
26 SAC(T) J Thompstone
27 Mr LMD Cheek
28 WO1 JR Davies
29 Mr JT Kennedy

XS

AS

XS

XS

Old Epsomian RC

Welwyn Phoenix

Jersey RA

Greshams RC

Manchester RC

Old Epsomian RC

Nottingham City RC

Dungannon

ATSC

UVRC

NLRC

Dursley

OGRE

Welsh RA

ATSC

Altcar RC

Old Guildfordians RC
Old Epsomian RC
Sedgemoor TSC
Oxford University RC
Welsh RA

Comber RC

Durham University
Jersey RA

Old Epsomian RC
RAFTRC

Old Guildfordians RC
ATSC

Nottingham City RC

VVV5VVVVVV
Tie: 25.4v

VVVVVVVVV5
Tie: 25.3v

VVV5VVVVVV
Tie: 25.2v

VVVVVVVV5V
Tie: 25.2v

VVVVVVVV5V
Tie: 24.3v

VVVVVVVV5V
Tie: 23.3v

VVVVVVVV5V
Tie: 22.0v

VVVVVV5VVV
Tie: 21.4v
VVVVVVVV5V
55VVVVVVVV
5V5VVVVVVV
5VV5VVVVVV
V5V5VVVVVV
VV5V5VVVVVY
5VVVV5VVVV
VVVV55VVVV
VV5VVVV5VvV
VV5VVVVV5VY
VVVVV5VVV5
V55V5VVVVV
5V5VVV5VVV
V55VVV5VVV
5VVVV55VVV
V55VVVV5VvV

5VVV5VV5vV
V5VVVV55VV
5VVV5VVV5V
VVV5VV5V5V
55VVVVVVV5

Total Entry: 314

50.9v £4

X Class Tankard

50.9v £4

A Class Tankard

50.9v £4
50.9v
50.9v
50.9v £4
50.9v

O Class Tankard
50.9v

50.9v £4
50.8v
50.8v
50.8v
50.8v
50.8v
50.8v
50.8v
50.8v
50.8v
50.8v
50.7v
50.7v
50.7v
50.7v
50.7v
Last ‘X’ In
50.7v
50.7v
50.7v
50.7v
50.7v £4



30
31
32
33
34
35
35

37
38
39
40

41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62

63

Mr SD Glen

Mr TL Bedwell
Miss SJ Hodge
Miss AMG Ogilvie
Mr JA Anderson
Ms RA Wiltshire
Mr AR Radkovskii

Miss AJ Carnell
Mr SE Young
Miss JM Hince
Mr DGM Coleman

Dr AF Aspin

Mr RE Ellis

Mr TJ Roberts
Miss L Watson
Mr HB Thomson
Mr RJ Lygoe
Miss CS Chan

Mr UNff Campbell
Dr MWM Veltman-Grisenthwaite
Mr BN Craig

Mr DA Smith

Mr JM Baldwin
Mr HN Watson
Mr WP Cubitt

Mr RA Dix

Sqn Ldr CM Fopp
Dr M Wrigley

Mr TP Shaw

Mr EN Munro

Dr BJ Winney

Mr R Zhou

Sqn Ldr M Fray

Mr GPC Bramwell

AS

AS
AS
0sS
AS
TS

oS
AS

West Atholl RC
LMRA

Wellington College
NLRC

NLRC

Old Epsomian RC
BYSA

Charterhouse
Surrey RA

Old Wellingtonians
Surrey RA

Manchester RC
Surrey RA

Sussex CRA

ATSC

Dollar Academy
Dursley

Stock Exchange RC
NLRC

OGRE

OCRA

Ibis RC

Stock Exchange RC
RNTRC

OGRE

Old Guildfordians RC
RAFTRC

NLRC

OCRC

West Atholl RC
Oxford University RC
Cambridge University RA
RAFTRC

Altcar RC

VV5VVVV5V5
V55V55VVVvV
V55V5V5VVV
55VVV5V5VvV
VV5V55V5VV
5VVV5V55vV
5VVV5V55vV

50.7v £4
50.6v
50.6v £4
50.6v
50.6v £4
50.6v
50.6v £4

Highest Tyro Under 25 Prize of £20.00

5V55VVVV5V
55VVV5VV5V
55VVVVVV55
55V5VV5V5V

5VV55VV5V5
555V55V5VvV
55V555VV5V
555V5VV5V5
VVV5V55555
VVVVVV45VvV
V5VV4V5VVV
VV5V4V5VVV
5VV5VV4VvVY
V5V5VV4vVVvV
VVVVV45V5V
5554VVVVVV
V5554VVVVV
55VVVv45VVV
5VVV554VVV
55VV5Vv4vv
VV5VV54VV5
555VVVVVv4
V5VVVVV554
V555VV45vV
VV4V555V5V
5V5VVv455vV

V5V5V45VV5

T Class Tankard

50.6v £4
50.6v
50.6v
50.5v
Last ‘A’ In
50.5v
50.4v
50.4v
50.4v £4
50.4v
49.8v
49.7v £4
49.7v
49.7v
49.7v
49.7v
49.6v
49.6v
49.6v
49.6v
49.6v
49.6v
49.6v
49.6v
49.5v
49.5v
49.5v
Last ‘O’ In
49.5v
Last ‘T’ In



The Following Competitors scored an HPS, but are not entitled to a competition bar

Mr PD Griggs

Mr C Fitzpatrick
Mr SA Thomas
Mr RSF Shouler
Mr CE Dart

Mr J St J Mehta
Maj J Cook

Mr AD Hunter

Mr BMA Stevens
Mr PM Patel

Mr CP Weeden
Dr AM Jory

Ms RL Furniss

Mr K McCamley
Mr JEK Pepera-Hibbert
Mr JD Warburton
Mr TJ Bullock

Mr RG Woodger
Flt LT RJSG Clark
Mr T Smith

Mr AJ Leech

Air Cdre JA Ford
Mr JW Alexander

Ibis RC

RAFTRC

Central Bankers RC
Surrey RA

Windsor RC

Old Framlinghamians RC
ATSC

NLRC

City RC

Old Epsomian RC
NLRC

Guernsey RC

City RC

Surrey RA

Old Wellingtonians
Huddersfield RC
NLRC

Oxford University RC
RAFTRC

LMRA

NLRC

Old Framlinghamians RC
Dungannon

V55VVVVV5V
V5VV5VVV5V
5VVVVVV55V
VV5VVVV55V
VVV5VVV5V5
V5555VVVVV
5V55VV5VVvV
55VV5VV5VV
5V5V5VV5VvV
V5V5VVV55V
5VVVV5V55V
V5V5VV5VV5
VVVVV55V55
555V55VVVV
555VV55VVvV
5VV55VV55V
V55VV5V5V5
V5VV5V55V5
55VVV5VV55
5VV5VVV555
555V555VV5
VV5V555555
V55555V555

50.7v
50.7v
50.7v
50.7v
50.7v
50.6v
50.6v
50.6v
50.6v
50.6v
50.6v
50.6v
50.6v
50.5v
50.5v
50.5v
50.5v
50.5v
50.5v
50.5v
50.3v
50.3v
50.2v



