Times

300x

Result of Tie

XS	Old Epsomian RC	VVV5VVVVV	50.9v £	£ 4
	•	Tie: 25.4v		
			X Class Ta	ınka
AS	Welwyn Phoenix	VVVVVVVV5	50.9v £	£ 4
		Tie: 25.3v		
			A Class Ta	ınka
XS	Jersey RA	VVV5VVVVV	50.9v £	£ 4
		Tie: 25.2v		
Α	Greshams RC	VVVVVVV5V	50.9v	
		Tie: 25.2v		
Χ	Manchester RC	VVVVVVV5V	50.9v	
		Tie: 24.3v		
XS	Old Epsomian RC	VVVVVVV5V	50.9v £	£ 4
0	Nottingham City RC		50.9v	
		Tie: 22.0v		
				ınk
Х	Dungannon		50.9v	
				24
	-			
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			
	•		Last	. ' X'
Α	Old Epsomian RC	5VVV5VV5VV	50.7v	
0	RAFTRC	V5VVVV55VV	50.7v	
	Old Guildfordians RC	5VVV5VVV5V	50.7∨	
A O	ATSC	VVV5VV5V	50.7v	
	AS XS A X XS O X XS XS XS XS XS XS X	AS Welwyn Phoenix XS Jersey RA A Greshams RC X Manchester RC XS Old Epsomian RC O Nottingham City RC X Dungannon XS ATSC XS UVRC A NLRC XS Dursley X OGRE X Welsh RA A ATSC XS Altcar RC XS Old Guildfordians RC XS Old Guildfordians RC XS Sedgemoor TSC X Oxford University RC X Welsh RA X Comber RC A Durham University XS Jersey RA A Old Epsomian RC O RAFTRC	AS Welwyn Phoenix WWWWVV5 Tie: 25.3v XS Jersey RA VVY5VVVVV Tie: 25.2v A Greshams RC VWWVVV5V Tie: 25.2v X Manchester RC VWWVVV5V Tie: 24.3v XS Old Epsomian RC VWWVVV5V Tie: 23.3v O Nottingham City RC VWWVVV5V Tie: 22.0v X Dungannon VWWVV5VV Tie: 21.4v XS ATSC VWWVVV5V XS UVRC 55VVVVVVV X S Dursley 5V5VVVVVV X Welsh RA V5V5VVVVV X Welsh RA V5V5VVVVV X Welsh RA V5V5VVVVV X S Old Guildfordians RC VVVV5VVVVV XS Old Epsomian RC VV5VVVVVVVV XS Sedgemoor TSC VVVV5VVVV X Welsh RA V5V5VVVVVV X S Sedgemoor TSC VVVV55VVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVV	AS Welwyn Phoenix WVWVVVV5 50.9v 6

30 Mr SD Glen	AS	West Atholl RC	VV5VVV5V5	50.7v £ 4
31 Mr TL Bedwell	Α	LMRA	V55V55VVVV	50.6v
32 Miss SJ Hodge	AS	Wellington College	V55V5V5VVV	50.6v £ 4
33 Miss AMG Ogilvie	AS	NLRC	55VVV5V5VV	50.6v
34 Mr JA Anderson	OS	NLRC	VV5V55V5VV	50.6v £ 4
35 Ms RA Wiltshire	AS	Old Epsomian RC	5VVV5V55VV	50.6v
35 Mr AR Radkovskii	TS	BYSA	5VVV5V55VV	50.6v £ 4
			Highest Tyro	Under 25 Prize of £20.00
				T Class Tankard
37 Miss AJ Carnell	OS	Charterhouse	5V55VVVV5V	50.6v £ 4
38 Mr SE Young	AS	Surrey RA	55VVV5VV5V	50.6v
39 Miss JM Hince	Α	Old Wellingtonians	55VVVVVV55	50.6v
40 Mr DGM Coleman	Α	Surrey RA	55V5VV5V5V	50.5v
				Last 'A' In
41 Dr AF Aspin	0	Manchester RC	5VV55VV5V5	50.5v
42 Mr RE Ellis	0	Surrey RA	555V55V5VV	50.4v
43 Mr TJ Roberts	0	Sussex CRA	55V555VV5V	50.4v
44 Miss L Watson	OS	ATSC	555V5VV5V5	50.4v £ 4
45 Mr HB Thomson	Т	Dollar Academy	VVV5V5555	50.4v
46 Mr RJ Lygoe	OS	Dursley	VVVVV45VV	49.8v
47 Miss CS Chan	TS	Stock Exchange RC	V5VV4V5VVV	49.7v £ 4
48 Mr JNff Campbell	OS	NLRC	VV5V4V5VVV	49.7v
49 Dr MWM Veltman-Grisenthwaite	OS	OGRE	5VV5VV4VVV	49.7v
50 Mr BN Craig	OS	OCRA	V5V5VV4VVV	49.7v
51 Mr DA Smith	0	Ibis RC	VVVVV45V5V	49.7v
52 Mr JM Baldwin	Т	Stock Exchange RC	5554VVVVVV	49.6v
53 Mr HN Watson	OS	RNTRC	V5554VVVVV	49.6v
54 Mr WP Cubitt	0	OGRE	55VVV45VVV	49.6v
55 Mr RA Dix	0	Old Guildfordians RC	5VVV554VVV	49.6v
56 Sqn Ldr CM Fopp	0	RAFTRC	55VV5VV4VV	49.6v
57 Dr M Wrigley	0	NLRC	VV5VV54VV5	49.6v
58 Mr TP Shaw	0	OCRC	555VVVVVV4	49.6v
59 Mr EN Munro	0	West Atholl RC	V5VVVV554	49.6v
60 Dr BJ Winney	OS	Oxford University RC	V555VV45VV	49.5v
61 Mr R Zhou	TS	Cambridge University RA	VV4V555V5V	49.5v
62 Sqn Ldr M Fray	0	RAFTRC	5V5VVV455V	49.5v
-				Last 'O' In
63 Mr GPC Bramwell	TS	Altcar RC	V5V5V45VV5	49.5v
				Last 'T' In

The Following Competitors scored an HPS, but are not entitled to a competition bar $\,$

Mr PD Griggs	Χ	Ibis RC	V55VVVVV5V	50.7v
Mr C Fitzpatrick	Χ	RAFTRC	V5VV5VVV5V	50.7v
Mr SA Thomas	Χ	Central Bankers RC	5VVVVV 55V	50.7v
Mr RSF Shouler	Χ	Surrey RA	VV5VVVV55V	50.7v
Mr CE Dart	Χ	Windsor RC	VVV5VVV5V5	50.7v
Mr J St J Mehta	Χ	Old Framlinghamians RC	V5555VVVVV	50.6v
Maj J Cook	Χ	ATSC	5V55VV5VVV	50.6v
Mr AD Hunter	XS	NLRC	55VV5VV5VV	50.6v
Mr BMA Stevens	Χ	City RC	5V5V5VV5VV	50.6v
Mr PM Patel	XS	Old Epsomian RC	V5V5VVV55V	50.6v
Mr CP Weeden	Χ	NLRC	5VVVV5V55V	50.6v
Dr AM Jory	Χ	Guernsey RC	V5V5VV5VV5	50.6v
Ms RL Furniss	XS	City RC	VVVVV55V55	50.6v
Mr K McCamley	XS	Surrey RA	555V55VVVV	50.5v
Mr JEK Pepera-Hibbert	Χ	Old Wellingtonians	555VV55VVV	50.5v
Mr JD Warburton	XS	Huddersfield RC	5VV55VV55V	50.5v
Mr TJ Bullock	Χ	NLRC	V55VV5V5V5	50.5v
Mr RG Woodger	AS	Oxford University RC	V5VV5V55V5	50.5v
Flt LT RJSG Clark	Χ	RAFTRC	55VVV5VV55	50.5v
Mr T Smith	Χ	LMRA	5VV5VVV555	50.5v
Mr AJ Leech	Α	NLRC	555V555VV5	50.3v
Air Cdre JA Ford	XS	Old Framlinghamians RC	VV5V55555	50.3v
Mr JW Alexander	XS	Dungannon	V55555V555	50.2v